
Vendor Location Web Site
A Skeiner Darkly F9
Above the Fray J2 www.hilltribeart.com
Alexandra the Art of Yarn I6 www.alexandratheartofyarn.com
Alpaca Collezione F7
Always Be Kind Yarn I4 www.alwaysbekindyarn.com
Art and Alchemy Fiber Arts E8 www.artandalchemyfiberarts.com
Art Fiber Frenzy E17 www.etsy.com/shop/artfiberfrenzy
Aurora Colony Fiberarts J15
Badger Mountain Farm G2
Bead Biz F12 www.beadbiz.org
Bellwether Wool Co F2 www.bellwetherwool.com
Bide A Wee Farm I16 www.bideaweefarm.com
Black Sheep Newsletter H2 www.blacksheepnewsletter.net
Blackberry Patch H6
Blue Barn Farm D23
Blue Mist Farm H20 www.bluemistfarm.com
Buxom Cat Knits L2 www.buxomcatknots.com
Calico Farm Fiber Art K15 www.calicofarmchick.etsy.com
Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly Fibers G9 www.canonhanddyes.com
Celestial Farms D16
Cerulean Orchid G17 www.ceruleanorchid.com
Clemes & Clemes G18 www.clemes.com
Compass Moon Creations D13 www.compassmooncreations.etsy.com
Compass Rose Farms K14 www.compassrosefarms.org
Crabtree Farm D7
Creative with Clay E12 www.creativewithclay.com
Dawn's Custom Carding H13 www.dawns-custom-carding.com
Dicentra Designs I12 www.dicentradesigns.net
Dreaming Creek Fiber Arts H4 www.etsy.com/dreamingcreekfibers.com
Duncan Fiber Enterprises K13 www.duncancarders.com
Dusk to Dawn Farm I20 www.dusktodawnfarm.com
Ellen's Wooly Wonders K7 www.ellenswoolywonders.com
Emtothethird Yarn Co. H15 www.emtothethirdyarn.com
Eugene Textile Center A13 www.eugenetextilecenter.com
Fiber Synergy D2 www.facebook.com/FiberSynergy
Fly Designs E5
Flying Wheel Woolery E13
Girl With a Hook I21 www.girlwithahook.com
Goldenwood Soap Company F8 www.goldenwoodsoap.com
Goldie Knots MT K15 www.goldieknotsmt.com
Greenwood Fiberworks G13 www.greenwoodfiberworks.com
Hansen Crafts I18 www.hansencrafts.com
Hazel Rose Looms K9 www.hazelroselooms.com
Immortal Funk Games L9



Iron Water Ranch H7 www.ironwater.com
Jenkins Woodworking E15 www.JenkinsSpindles.com
KmHanson Fiber Art E13
Kunihiro Pottery E7 www.mkwares.net
Lani's Lana H17
Linda A. Garratt Pottery I17 www.garratt-studio.com
Little Hawk Yarns K2 www.littlehawkyarns.com
Little House Handmade E16 Instagram: @little_house_handmade
Little Skrunks L14 www.littleskrunks.com
Lovely Valley Wool F21 www.lovelyvalleywool.com
Luce Knots I8
Loose Ends Fiberworks J17 www.pheasantcreekranch.com
Mad Creek Pottery F10
Makers Mercantile I9 www.makersmercantile.com
Marcy Bell Jewelry G7 www.marcybell.com
Mountain Shadow Ranch H8 www.mountain-shadow-ranch.net
Nana's Choice L16 www.nanaschoice.net
Nebo Rock Textiles K4
Northwest Cashmere Association G8 www.nwcashmere.org
Oregon Wool and Fiber Mill G6 www.oregonwoolandfibermill.com
Paolas Pacas J10 www.paolaspacas.com
Pacific Lore Farms L11 www.pacificlorefarm.etsy.com
Peppermint Pastures D18
Prairie Fiber Arts/Alpaca Prairie E21
Rabbit Hill Wool Mill LLC F16 www.rabbithillmill.com
Rag Rugs by Eve F10
Rock N' More Accents J7 www.rocknmoreaccents.com
Rodger Family Farm D8 www.rodgerfamilyfarm.com
Rosanna Diggs Embroidery F11 www.rosannadiggs.com
Schildt Ranch/Bear Dog Yarns G12
Shaggy Bear Farms H12 www.shaggybearfarms.com
Sharon Bedford Designs I15 www.sharonbedford.com
Shuttle Creek Weaving K12 www.shuttlecreek.com
Sinfully Soft G21 www.sinfullysoft.com
Siren of the skeins J13
Skagit Woolen Works, LLC H18 www.skagitwoolen.com
Sketch Looms J6 www.sketchlooms.com
Sojourn Collection J8 www.sojourncollection.com
Soundview Fiber Mill F16 www.soundviewfibermill.com
Spinner's Candy E11
Star Eagle Fiber F18
Stone Cottage Pottery I2 www.stonecottagepotteryandfarm.com
Sunny Day Fiber H21 www.sunnydayfiber.com
Tahoma Vista Fiber Mill/La Vida Alpaca E20 www.tahomavistafibermill.com
Teresa Ruch Designs K10 www.teresaruchdesigns.com



The Fiber Addict LLC F15 www.thefiberaddict.com
The Royal Bee Yarn Co. G4 www.theroyalbeeyarncompany.com
The Yarn Underground D5 www.yarnunderground.com
Thedoza's Angoras D12
Thimbleberry Felt Designs I13 www.tylarmerrill.com
Three Fates Yarn F13 www.threefatesyarns.com
Tidewater Creations F20 www.tidewatercreations.com
Trillium Valley Farm L6
True Spectrum Yarns L4
Tumalo Fiber E10 www.tumalofiber.com
Twitchy Hands E18 www.twitchyhands.com
Two Country Designs J12
Weave Montana K8
Wee Woolies Fiber Arts H7 https://www.weewoolliesfiberarts.com/
Wild Poppy Yarns G21 www.wildpoppyyarns.patternbyetsy.com
Wild Wool Farm D21 www.wildwoolfarm.com
Wool Spin Ewe F5 www.woolspinewe.com
Woolee Winder D22 www.wooleewinder.com
Wooly Walkers E2 www.woolywalkers.com
ZZ Alpacas K17 www.zzaplacas.com
Used Equipment Booth G23
Contest Booth K6


